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General information about company
Scrip code 532771
NSE Symbol JHS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE544H01014
Name of the company JHS SVENDGAARD LABORATORIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wha;thcr the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.91
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.99
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2.24
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 2.46
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. Shar;eholfdmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of sfhares
of asa %o No. Of Underlying on fully
No. of Paril No. Of Total nos. | total no. of She;res No. of No. Of Outstandin diluted
Category Nos. Of ﬁlli aid aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ouistandin convenibleg basis
Category | of | Y pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying g - - (including
shareholders [ up equity [up 2 _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1 ac o | Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
I shareholder i) shares cquit Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a convertible Outstanding Granted of Warrants warrants,
an held (IV) s}cllare}s, Receipts | (IV)*+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XC) and ESOP etc ESOP,
bheld | VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIID) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) ’ X)= " | Convertible
% As a % of (XA+XBIXC) Securities
(A+B+C2) | Class Class Total etc.) (XI)=
eg:X egY (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) l‘%romoter 29585818 29585818 [ 34.56 29585818 29585818 [ 34.56 1801801 1801801 31387619
Group
B) Public 25151 56018148 56018148 [ 65.44 56018148 56018148 [ 65.44 1801801 1801801 57819949
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 25155 85603966 85603966 [ 100 85603966 85603966 | 100 3603602 3603602 89207568
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> ! Locked i sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in arcs 1SPOSAL | o cumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . ~
; ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number of
Categor 0? ceory securities ( as equity shares
Iy gory sharcholder a percentage A A A held in
an of diluted O/S af o/saf O/SZ’f As 2 % Asa % of dematerialized
share capital 00 00 °0 sa’o $a7 O | form (XVIII - - -
(XID)= pital) No. | total No. [total | No. [ total No. |of'total | No. | total ( ) E:tl; o S;tt:: o E;tz or
(VIDH(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) [ Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) ®) ®) ®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 35.18 29585818
Group
(B) Public 64.82 56017942 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 85603760 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
of asa % of No. Of Underlyin on fully
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of . No. of ying diluted
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanding basis
. L ) ) Total . . .
Category & Nos. Of fully pgld paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao Underlyl{lg Underlying Outstanding conveir'tlble (including
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity [up ? _ 3 as a % | Outstanding . . ESOP securities, No. .
... | Depository [ (VII) = as per . Outstanding warrants,
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Granted of Warrants
Receipts Iv)+ SCRR, - ‘Warrants ESOP,
held (IV) | shares Total | securities (X0) and ESOP etc. .
hed | [vD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) X)= Convertible
Asa% of . . Securities
Cl; ! ht
) (ABiC2) | ass eg egfl\s;s Total rights (XA+XB+XC) ete) (XI)=
(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) L R 29585818 29585818 | 34.56 29585818 29585818 [ 34.56 1801801 1801801 31387619
undivided Family
Sub-Total
“() 4 29585818 29585818 | 34.56 29585818 29585818 [ 34.56 1801801 1801801 31387619
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 29585818 29585818 | 34.56 29585818 29585818 [ 34.56 1801801 1801801 31387619
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
[€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 1 1341000 1341000 | 1.57 1341000 1341000 | 1.57 1801801 1801801 3142801
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 17656 17656 0.02 17656 17656 0.02 0 0 17656
Category 11
(S};;gmal 2 1358656 1358656 |[1.59 1358656 1358656 |[1.59 1801801 1801801 3160457
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial -, 250010 250010 | 0.29 250010 250010 | 0.29 0 0 250010
Personnel
Investor
® Educationand |, 42796 42796 | 0.05 42796 42796 | 0.05 0 0 42796
Protection Fund
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 23882 20065746 20065746 | 23.44 20065746 20065746 | 23.44 0 0 20065746
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
(h) Resident 249 20166483 20166483 | 23.56 20166483 20166483 | 23.56 0 0 20166483
Individuals
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holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
) ﬁ(;?al;?(fl;{?s) 287 972600 972600 | 1.14 972600 972600 | 1.14 0 0 972600
1) Bodies Corporate | 108 11160719 11160719 | 13.04 11160719 11160719 | 13.04 0 0 11160719
Any Other
(m) X 620 2001138 2001138 |2.34 2001138 2001138 |2.34 0 0 2001138
(specify)
(S];l;’(-j;mal 25149 54659492 54659492 | 63.85 54659492 54659492 | 63.85 0 0 54659492
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 25151 56018148 56018148 [ 65.44 56018148 56018148 | 65.44 1801801 1801801 57819949
B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 25155 85603966 85603966 | 100 85603966 85603966 | 100 3603602 3603602 89207568
A+B+C2)
ZX?I;rC ) 25155 85603966 85603966 | 100 85603966 85603966 | 100 3603602 3603602 89207568
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
»asa % Total Number of
assuming Number_of Number of Nf)n- Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal o
. shares ledoed Undertakin. encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion (XIm) ?XI \% XV) g |ir any (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Sharcholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
O}fdllmed % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT)
(S:aafal) No. | total |No.|total |[No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XP;I)= (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares |[(a) [Shares c% cgory c'g)egory category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i (ii)
(VIDHX) As ®) b) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 331 29585818
Sub-Total
35.18 29585818
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
;“d 35.18 29585818
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 3.52 1341000 0 0 0
Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 0.02 17656 0 0 0
Category I1
Sub-Total
3.54 1358656 0 0 0
(B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
%) Non-institutions
(© Key Managerial |, ,q 250010 0 0 0
Personnel
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 0.05 42796 0 0 0
(IEPF)
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Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal |22.49 20065540
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | », ¢4 20166483
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
; Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 1.09 972600
) Bodies Corporate |12.51 11160719
Any Other
(m (specify) 2.24 2001138
Sub-Total
61.27 54659286
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 64.82 56017942
(B)(2)+(B)
3+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 85603760
Total
(A+B+C) 100 85603760
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DALJT SINGH GREWAL

HARISH CHANDER NANDA

NIKHIL NANDA

SUSHMA NANDA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AASPG5876E

AAHPNO0300K

AACPN9260H

ACOPN2668R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1500

19731

26498602

3065985

29585818

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1500

19731

26498602

3065985

29585818

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

0.02

30.95

34.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1500

19731

26498602

3065985

29585818

Total

1500

19731

26498602

3065985

29585818

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0.02

30.95

3.58

34.56

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (XB)

1801801

1801801

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

[=}

1801801

1801801

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1500

19731

28300403

3065985

31387619

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

31.72

3.44

35.18

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1500

19731

26498602

3065985

29585818

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1

Name of the AEGIS INVESTMENT FUND PCC Click here to go back
Shareholders (I) rexhere to go bac
PAN (1) AANCAS5102B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1341000 1341000

held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1341000 1341000

)+ (VD

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1341000 1341000
Total 1341000 1341000
Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.57 1.57

No. of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding 0 0

‘Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

(=}
[=}

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 1341000 1341000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1341000 1341000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sharcholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0

file:///C:/Users/Admin/OneDrive - JHS/Drive/COMPANY DETAILS/JHS LABORATORIES DATA/2. Stock Exchange_NSE & BSE/BSE & NSE Compliances/FY25-26/June 2025/SHP/report shp.html 13/20



8/25/25, 11:23 AM

report shp.html

Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M.B. FINMART PRIVATE
LIMITED

Milky Investment And Trading
Company

Puran Associates Private
Limited

VIC ENTERPRISES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACDY9678C

AAACMOS84A

AAACP0458)

AAACV0132B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1801801

1801801

1801801

1801801

7207204

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1801801

1801801

1801801

1801801

7207204

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.1

2.1

2.1

8.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1801801

1801801

1801801

1801801

7207204

Total

1801801

1801801

1801801

1801801

7207204

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

8.42

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

[=}

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1801801

1801801

1801801

1801801

7207204

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.02

2.02

2.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1801801

1801801

1801801

1801801

7207204
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the i
Shareholders (I) BHIM SAIN BASSI VIJAY MOHAN GOVILA Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAGPB2709R ABSPG9975D Total
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1227258 2394000 3621258
held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1227258 2394000 3621258
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43 2.8 4.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1227258 2394000 3621258
Total 1227258 2394000 3621258

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43 2.8 4.23

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

(=}
(=}
[=}

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 1227258 2394000 3621258
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.38 2.68 4.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1227258 2394000 3621258

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sharcholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - I1I)

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

598

13

620

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76431

11801

1614150

298756

2001138

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

76431

11801

1614150

298756

2001138

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.01

1.89

2.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

76431

11801

1614150

298756

2001138

Total

76431

11801

1614150

298756

2001138

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.01

1.89

0.35

2.34

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

76431

11801

1614150

298756

2001138

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

0.09

0.01

2.24
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(VID+HX) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

shares held in 76431 11801 1614150 | 298756 2001138
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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